Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 1, 2024

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER CITY, STATE
1 - JR - NOVICE (8-9)

WIN - 5215 BROOKLYN HOP ANDOVER, MN
R/U - BYE

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN - 500R BRYNN REYNOLDS COLOGNE, MN
R/U - 5525 COLT CARLSON ELBOW LAKE, MN
SEMI - BYE

SEMI - 5250 BODIE CARLSON ELBOW LAKE, MN

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN - 5019 TYLER DOFFING MOSINEE, WI
R/U - 539 COLIN SONGAS STACY, MN
SEMI - 563 AUTUMN SULLIVAN NEWPORT, MN
SEMI - 581R TY REYNOLDS COLOGNE, MN

5- JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN - 518 LILLY HANSON WEST SALEM, WI
R/U - 581R TY REYNOLDS COLOGNE, MN
SEMI - 548 ANNIE SLETTEN OWATONNA, MN
SEMI - 5001 JOEY POOLE OWATONIA, MN

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN - 5071 GABBIE POOLE OWATONNA, MN
R/U - 5582 CORY HANSON WEST SALEM, WI
SEMI - 525T TYLER GADAEZ ST CLOUD, MN
SEMI - B503 ALEXA BAKER AVON, MN

8 - PRO STREET

WIN - M532 RILEY LUBERDA FOLEY, MN

R/U - 523C ADAM COX N MANKATO, MN
SEMI - 542U CARTER LUBERDA FOLEY, MN

SEMI - BYE

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN - A557 MIKEY AMOS CHISAGO CITY, MN
R/U - R461 KEN DRAYNA ZIMMERMAN, MN
SEMI - B139 ZACH DRAYNA OAK GROVE, MN
SEMI - BYE

12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED

WIN - 717 DOMINIC BOLANDER SAUK RAPIDS, MN
R/U - P566 TOM POOLE ROSEMOUNT, MN
SEMI - 11X TOM WARNER MAPLE PLAIN, MN
SEMI - BYE

13 - PRO ET (B2)

WIN - 5571 KEVIN SAND CAMBRIDGE, MN
R/U - 5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS THUNDER BAY, ON
SEMI - R550 JASON AASEBY BECKER, MN

SEMI - BYE

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'09

'00
'15

'10

'00
‘22
'00
'08

76
'00
'09
14

‘22
79
'04
'68

79
72
'68

'03
‘82
78

‘80
'20
'00

'83
73
‘91

JR DRAGSTER

VISI DRAGSTER
BOSS DRAGSTER

RPC DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
MIKE JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

MOT DRAGSTER

CHEV NOVA
GMC SIERA
BMW 335
FORD ESCAPE

FORD MUSTANG MACH E

CHEV IMPALA
PONT GTO
FORD TORINO

CHEV CORVETTE
CHEV CHEVELLE
CHEV CHEVELLE

CHEV S-10
CHEV CHEVETTE
CHEV CAMARO

KAW
HAR LIVEWIRE
YAMA R1

OLD CIERA
CHEV CAMARO
FORD MUSTANG

ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

12.045

8.958
9.001

8.229
7.987

9.373
9.958

8.465
7.929

7.376
6.056

6.757
6.101

7.767
7.466

5.744
6.629

54.27

75.21
73.52

81.75
82.47

79.75
73.71

83.03
88.27

95.15
115.45

101.90
116.66

78.24
96.43

123.03
103.74

11.90
11.90

8.93
8.94

8.42
8.00

9.34
9.78

8.41
7.94

7.39
6.08

6.73
6.11

7.85
7.46

5.73
6.63

DISQ

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light
Red Light

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out

Red Light

Break Out



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 1, 2024

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER CITY, STATE
14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - 5527 JIM HIGGINS SOUTH HAVEN, MN
R/U - 569M NICK (PICKLES) RADEMACRHERMOND, MN
SEMI - C523 CHARLES JOHNSON BLAINE, MN

SEMI - BYE

15 - COMBO

WIN - 5527 JIM HIGGINS SOUTH HAVEN, MN
R/U - 5571 KEVIN SAND CAMBRIDGE, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'24 MULLIS RED
'14 LAND DRAGSTER
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